
7. Munich O-Cup 2019 So 15.09.19 20:25
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A - Lang  (34)  4.1 km   16 P
 1(132)  2(124)  3(121)  4(139)  5(133)  6(134)  7(124)  8(127)  9(138)  10(122)  11(137)  12(136)  13(135)  14(124)

 15(129)  16(128)  Z

 1  Yordanov, Teodor  38:54  1:14  4:16  7:54  8:26  11:15  13:19  18:30  20:37  22:47  24:12  25:37  28:00  30:41  33:48
 OC München  1:14  3:02  3:38  0:32  2:49  2:04  5:11  2:07  2:10  1:25  1:25  2:23  2:41  3:07

 36:20  38:05  38:54
 2:32  1:45  0:49

 2  Natho, Ronny  43:08  1:11  4:11  7:16  7:53  10:36  12:51  17:35  19:38  21:52  23:24  28:15  30:37  35:32  38:42
 OC München  1:11  3:00  3:05  0:37  2:43  2:15  4:44  2:03  2:14  1:32  4:51  2:22  4:55  3:10

 40:50  42:24  43:08
 2:08  1:34  0:44

 3  Enborg, Andreas  44:53  1:14  3:56  7:15  7:52  10:47  12:49  19:51  21:52  24:00  25:50  28:35  31:10  35:36  39:20
 OC München  1:14  2:42  3:19  0:37  2:55  2:02  7:02  2:01  2:08  1:50  2:45  2:35  4:26  3:44

 42:19  44:08  44:53
 2:59  1:49  0:45

 4  Cherniavsky, Sergey  49:16  1:19  4:24  8:34  9:39  13:35  17:00  23:16  25:22  27:51  29:30  30:59  33:32  37:56  41:57
 OC München  1:19  3:05  4:10  1:05  3:56  3:25  6:16  2:06  2:29  1:39  1:29  2:33  4:24  4:01

 46:31  48:26  49:16
 4:34  1:55  0:50

 5  Baath, Veikko  50:11  1:25  4:55  9:08  9:47  13:08  15:27  22:11  24:38  27:26  29:43  31:30  34:37  38:47  43:31
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:25  3:30  4:13  0:39  3:21  2:19  6:44  2:27  2:48  2:17  1:47  3:07  4:10  4:44

 46:42  49:11  50:11
 3:11  2:29  1:00

 6  Werthmann, Gerhar  55:28  1:36  5:33  9:07  10:03  13:50  16:27  23:37  26:42  29:09  31:31  34:21  37:42  42:47  47:36
 OLV Landshut  1:36  3:57  3:34  0:56  3:47  2:37  7:10  3:05  2:27  2:22  2:50  3:21  5:05  4:49

 52:05  54:28  55:28
 4:29  2:23  1:00

 7  Enborg, Anna  58:13  1:27  7:04  11:28  12:16  16:40  22:24  28:38  31:06  34:05  35:58  38:23  42:32  47:15  52:03
 OC München  1:27  5:37  4:24  0:48  4:24  5:44  6:14  2:28  2:59  1:53  2:25  4:09  4:43  4:48

 54:53  57:10  58:13
 2:50  2:17  1:03

 8  Ivansson, Jan  59:24  2:02  5:53  10:40  11:24  16:24  20:55  28:14  31:42  35:21  37:45  39:57  43:43  48:47  53:29
 Orientierungslaufclu  2:02  3:51  4:47  0:44  5:00  4:31  7:19  3:28  3:39  2:24  2:12  3:46  5:04  4:42

 56:40  58:38  59:24
 3:11  1:58  0:46

 9  Neumüller, Mathias  59:47  1:47  5:49  11:01  11:54  16:33  22:17  30:40  33:14  37:09  39:39  42:10  45:29  50:26  54:03
 OC München  1:47  4:02  5:12  0:53  4:39  5:44  8:23  2:34  3:55  2:30  2:31  3:19  4:57  3:37

 56:42  59:00  59:47
 2:39  2:18  0:47

 10  Weinig, Peter  59:56  1:35  4:47  9:16  10:02  19:09  23:38  31:03  33:21  36:44  38:40  40:17  42:59  49:33  53:42
 OC München  1:35  3:12  4:29  0:46  9:07  4:29  7:25  2:18  3:23  1:56  1:37  2:42  6:34  4:09

 56:30  58:57  59:56
 2:48  2:27  0:59

 11  Lehmann, Mark 1:01:28  1:26  4:27  8:21  8:56  11:56  14:53  21:00  23:56  26:31  28:56  34:17  37:19  52:31  56:05
 ohne Verein  1:26  3:01  3:54  0:35  3:00  2:57  6:07  2:56  2:35  2:25  5:21  3:02  15:12  3:34

 58:49  1:00:41  1:01:28
 2:44  1:52  0:47

 12  Bernt, Franz 1:02:16  1:26  4:59  11:48  12:23  16:53  20:38  29:12  31:50  36:06  39:16  41:34  45:03  52:15  56:52
 OC München  1:26  3:33  6:49  0:35  4:30  3:45  8:34  2:38  4:16  3:10  2:18  3:29  7:12  4:37

 59:51  1:01:30  1:02:16
 2:59  1:39  0:46

 13  Schmidt, Johanna 1:02:33  1:41  5:45  10:32  11:26  16:13  20:35  28:00  30:51  34:23  36:32  39:05  43:15  49:20  54:58
 ohne Verein  1:41  4:04  4:47  0:54  4:47  4:22  7:25  2:51  3:32  2:09  2:33  4:10  6:05  5:38

 58:47  1:01:28  1:02:33
 3:49  2:41  1:05

 14  Danninger, Tobias 1:03:46  1:23  5:37  11:32  12:15  16:22  19:52  26:49  31:18  35:17  37:28  40:13  44:00  50:41  56:37
 OC München  1:23  4:14  5:55  0:43  4:07  3:30  6:57  4:29  3:59  2:11  2:45  3:47  6:41  5:56

 1:00:09  1:02:38  1:03:46
 3:32  2:29  1:08

 15  Kozhevnikov, Arist 1:06:09  1:18  4:47  9:59  10:40  16:21  18:25  26:15  28:47  31:25  38:17  45:18  47:58  52:57  59:32
 OC München  1:18  3:29  5:12  0:41  5:41  2:04  7:50  2:32  2:38  6:52  7:01  2:40  4:59  6:35

 1:02:54  1:05:13  1:06:09
 3:22  2:19  0:56

 16  Engler, Ralf 1:09:02  2:01  8:45  15:54  16:49  24:27  28:29  37:30  40:36  43:34  45:56  48:08  51:34  57:04  1:01:53
 OL Forstern  2:01  6:44  7:09  0:55  7:38  4:02  9:01  3:06  2:58  2:22  2:12  3:26  5:30  4:49

 1:05:42  1:07:58  1:09:02
 3:49  2:16  1:04

 17  Ebert, Roger 1:09:04  1:45  5:57  10:30  11:28  15:32  19:23  27:14  37:07  40:19  43:10  45:39  49:04  56:09  1:01:40
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:45  4:12  4:33  0:58  4:04  3:51  7:51  9:53  3:12  2:51  2:29  3:25  7:05  5:31

 1:05:25  1:08:02  1:09:04
 3:45  2:37  1:02

 18  Beierlein, Uwe 1:13:15  2:21  6:05  10:24  11:15  21:12  23:43  31:49  35:06  38:28  48:58  51:03  54:24  1:00:14  1:06:07
 OC München  2:21  3:44  4:19  0:51  9:57  2:31  8:06  3:17  3:22  10:30  2:05  3:21  5:50  5:53

 1:09:32  1:12:02  1:13:15
 3:25  2:30  1:13

 19  Rathje-Kübler, Ilka 1:14:13  1:42  7:43  12:45  14:12  22:43  26:48  35:16  38:03  41:14  45:16  47:24  51:05  59:22  1:06:10
 OC München  1:42  6:01  5:02  1:27  8:31  4:05  8:28  2:47  3:11  4:02  2:08  3:41  8:17  6:48

 1:10:06  1:12:57  1:14:13
 3:56  2:51  1:16



7. Munich O-Cup 2019 So 15.09.19 20:25
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A - Lang  (34)  4.1 km   16 P  (Forts.)

 1(132)  2(124)  3(121)  4(139)  5(133)  6(134)  7(124)  8(127)  9(138)  10(122)  11(137)  12(136)  13(135)  14(124)
 15(129)  16(128)  Z

 20  Lang, Florian 1:23:54  1:38  4:55  11:00  11:31  15:16  19:37  26:08  28:14  31:04  32:53  34:38  37:44  1:03:32  1:11:37
 OLV Landshut  1:38  3:17  6:05  0:31  3:45  4:21  6:31  2:06  2:50  1:49  1:45  3:06  25:48  8:05

 1:17:29  1:21:43  1:23:54
 5:52  4:14  2:11

 21  Voskamp, Eckart 1:27:10  1:29  5:25  15:34  16:15  19:46  25:02  35:02  38:07  45:11  54:15  56:46  1:01:25  1:13:48  1:19:26
 OLV Landshut  1:29  3:56  10:09  0:41  3:31  5:16  10:00  3:05  7:04  9:04  2:31  4:39  12:23  5:38

 1:23:21  1:26:05  1:27:10
 3:55  2:44  1:05

 22  Johansson, Bernt 1:28:56  2:33  10:27  17:16  18:00  25:03  30:57  39:06  41:57  45:17  50:04  52:27  1:07:49  1:15:31  1:21:40
 Orientierungslaufclu  2:33  7:54  6:49  0:44  7:03  5:54  8:09  2:51  3:20  4:47  2:23  15:22  7:42  6:09

 1:25:37  1:27:48  1:28:56
 3:57  2:11  1:08

 23  Vazquez-Ruiz, Anton1:33:13  2:06  8:14  19:31  20:15  26:54  36:34  48:00  51:30  55:50  59:28  1:03:07  1:09:58  1:19:07  1:25:13
 GODIH Albacete  2:06  6:08  11:17  0:44  6:39  9:40  11:26  3:30  4:20  3:38  3:39  6:51  9:09  6:06

 1:29:15  1:32:02  1:33:13
 4:02  2:47  1:11

 24  Tsarev, Maxim 1:34:20  2:01  7:19  14:44  15:43  22:50  30:22  42:36  47:42  52:47  1:01:42  1:08:05  1:12:27  1:21:23  1:27:09
 ohne Verein  2:01  5:18  7:25  0:59  7:07  7:32  12:14  5:06  5:05  8:55  6:23  4:22  8:56  5:46

 1:30:47  1:33:15  1:34:20
 3:38  2:28  1:05

 25  Doyscher, Dominik 1:34:59  1:57  6:13  19:37  20:33  24:57  30:20  41:33  45:49  50:06  52:58  55:10  1:06:09  1:13:04  1:18:34
 OC München  1:57  4:16  13:24  0:56  4:24  5:23  11:13  4:16  4:17  2:52  2:12  10:59  6:55  5:30

 1:31:25  1:33:57  1:34:59
 12:51  2:32  1:02

 26  Badia Comas, Nuria1:36:42  2:00  6:26  11:23  12:25  18:04  23:27  33:03  42:48  45:18  47:41  50:03  54:44  1:22:58  1:28:52
 OC München  2:00  4:26  4:57  1:02  5:39  5:23  9:36  9:45  2:30  2:23  2:22  4:41  28:14  5:54

 1:32:38  1:35:34  1:36:42
 3:46  2:56  1:08

 27  Ilya, Mints 1:37:17  3:06  9:22  21:09  22:08  28:32  34:21  45:24  50:28  54:39  59:49  1:03:45  1:07:47  1:18:46  1:25:16
 ohne Verein  3:06  6:16  11:47  0:59  6:24  5:49  11:03  5:04  4:11  5:10  3:56  4:02  10:59  6:30

 1:33:17  1:36:00  1:37:17
 8:01  2:43  1:17

 28  Manilova, Olga 1:38:56  1:45  7:01  19:07  21:20  25:54  32:49  44:47  48:02  53:28  1:04:46  1:10:06  1:14:13  1:22:59  1:29:14
 OC München  1:45  5:16  12:06  2:13  4:34  6:55  11:58  3:15  5:26  11:18  5:20  4:07  8:46  6:15

 1:34:19  1:37:28  1:38:56  9:50
 5:05  3:09  1:28  *127

 29  Pillon, Floraine 2:19:21  2:50  9:50  22:02  23:13  30:50  36:35  48:09  53:28  1:04:36  1:11:17  1:15:11  1:44:11  1:59:35  2:08:39
 ohne Verein  2:50  7:00  12:12  1:11  7:37  5:45  11:34  5:19  11:08  6:41  3:54  29:00  15:24  9:04

 2:14:02  2:17:48  2:19:21
 5:23  3:46  1:33

 Garus, Rainer  Fehlst  3:06  26:47  38:33  40:32  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OC München  3:06  23:41  11:46  1:59

 -----  -----

 Burell, Teresa  Fehlst  2:29  9:07  54:24  55:29  1:01:34  1:11:57  1:26:00  1:30:20  1:38:24  1:45:45  1:50:07  1:55:29  2:06:23  2:14:18
 OC München  2:29  6:38  45:17  1:05  6:05  10:23  14:03  4:20  8:04  7:21  4:22  5:22  10:54  7:55

 -----  -----  2:23:44
 9:26

 Kolehmainen, Ari  Fehlst  2:32  6:21  13:04  13:51  21:17  24:26  32:46  35:51  39:22  46:07  48:14  51:30  -----  1:01:48
 OC München  2:32  3:49  6:43  0:47  7:26  3:09  8:20  3:05  3:31  6:45  2:07  3:16  10:18

 1:05:12  1:07:29  1:08:32
 3:24  2:17  1:03

 Holzhammer, Erich  Fehlst  3:26  8:52  19:28  20:34  24:44  31:19  40:35  43:42  49:20  58:11  1:04:55  1:10:30  -----  -----
 OL Forstern  3:26  5:26  10:36  1:06  4:10  6:35  9:16  3:07  5:38  8:51  6:44  5:35

 -----  -----

 Barthelemy, Maud  Fehlst  2:14  6:43  37:49  38:56  46:00  57:59  1:15:34  1:20:49  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Malaruta  2:14  4:29  31:06  1:07  7:04  11:59  17:35  5:15

 -----  -----  1:25:56  36:16
 5:07  *139

 Bahn B - Mittel  (10)  2.7 km   12 P
 1(132)  2(121)  3(139)  4(133)  5(134)  6(135)  7(136)  8(122)  9(138)  10(127)  11(129)  12(128)  Z

 1  Ebert, Josephine 1:02:28  2:03  7:51  8:54  14:52  19:26  27:42  35:08  48:10  53:24  56:38  58:44  1:01:32  1:02:28
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:03  5:48  1:03  5:58  4:34  8:16  7:26  13:02  5:14  3:14  2:06  2:48  0:56

 2  Hay, Jack 1:08:21  2:01  9:27  10:29  16:25  22:58  41:22  48:31  54:20  57:21  1:02:06  1:04:11  1:06:59  1:08:21
 OC München  2:01  7:26  1:02  5:56  6:33  18:24  7:09  5:49  3:01  4:45  2:05  2:48  1:22

 3  Werthmann, Arndt 1:16:30  1:44  11:29  12:25  17:26  20:52  30:11  51:23  1:00:25  1:04:19  1:09:03  1:11:43  1:15:16  1:16:30
 OLV Landshut  1:44  9:45  0:56  5:01  3:26  9:19  21:12  9:02  3:54  4:44  2:40  3:33  1:14

 4  Stumpfegger, Bastia1:17:21  3:41  11:58  13:57  25:19  31:38  50:15  57:29  1:03:26  1:06:21  1:11:05  1:13:11  1:15:58  1:17:21
 OL Forstern  3:41  8:17  1:59  11:22  6:19  18:37  7:14  5:57  2:55  4:44  2:06  2:47  1:23

 5  Danninger, Alexand 1:27:00  3:05  17:01  18:28  27:39  37:23  43:57  56:25  1:05:56  1:14:44  1:20:00  1:22:32  1:25:44  1:27:00
 OC München  3:05  13:56  1:27  9:11  9:44  6:34  12:28  9:31  8:48  5:16  2:32  3:12  1:16

 6  Landefeld, Rico 1:29:21  2:01  23:22  24:36  32:15  39:52  55:15  1:03:56  1:10:49  1:15:11  1:21:14  1:23:43  1:27:41  1:29:21
 OC München  2:01  21:21  1:14  7:39  7:37  15:23  8:41  6:53  4:22  6:03  2:29  3:58  1:40
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Bahn B - Mittel  (10)  2.7 km   12 P  (Forts.)

 1(132)  2(121)  3(139)  4(133)  5(134)  6(135)  7(136)  8(122)  9(138)  10(127)  11(129)  12(128)  Z

 7  Danninger, Bastian 1:37:55  2:05  28:15  29:37  38:50  48:28  55:25  1:07:57  1:17:12  1:26:23  1:31:11  1:33:49  1:36:56  1:37:55
 OC München  2:05  26:10  1:22  9:13  9:38  6:57  12:32  9:15  9:11  4:48  2:38  3:07  0:59

 8  Yang, Hengyu 2:10:32  2:50  11:15  12:54  39:44  1:02:52  1:15:17  1:31:06  1:50:31  1:55:32  2:01:25  2:05:55  2:09:01  2:10:32
 ohne Verein  2:50  8:25  1:39  26:50  23:08  12:25  15:49  19:25  5:01  5:53  4:30  3:06  1:31

 9  Mirkovic, Marijan 2:10:48  2:13  12:24  13:41  27:22  34:17  1:15:29  1:30:31  1:50:31  1:55:46  2:01:40  2:06:05  2:09:13  2:10:48
 OC München  2:13  10:11  1:17  13:41  6:55  41:12  15:02  20:00  5:15  5:54  4:25  3:08  1:35

 10  Natho, Leonie 2:25:23  5:35  32:55  36:08  1:02:13  1:35:38  1:42:37  1:55:28  2:04:35  2:13:32  2:18:52  2:21:11  2:24:10  2:25:23
 OC München  5:35  27:20  3:13  26:05  33:25  6:59  12:51  9:07  8:57  5:20  2:19  2:59  1:13

 Bahn C - Kurz  (10)  1.3 km   5 P
 1(123)  2(125)  3(126)  4(130)  5(131)  Z

 1  Badia Landefeld, Gi  18:43  2:01  3:55  7:22  11:00  16:04  18:43
 OC München  2:01  1:54  3:27  3:38  5:04  2:39

 2  Kozhevnikov, Alexan  24:57  3:25  5:54  9:42  16:10  21:54  24:57
 OC München  3:25  2:29  3:48  6:28  5:44  3:03

 3  Ebert, James  25:06  3:14  6:28  10:21  16:26  22:08  25:06
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:14  3:14  3:53  6:05  5:42  2:58

 4  Redondo Barthelem  29:37  4:03  8:21  12:35  20:49  26:24  29:37
 Malaruta  4:03  4:18  4:14  8:14  5:35  3:13

 5  Maeder, Youri  38:02  8:30  13:06  20:16  27:12  33:43  38:02
 OC München  8:30  4:36  7:10  6:56  6:31  4:19

 6  Enborg, Wilma  44:12  4:32  8:34  15:08  25:03  36:57  44:12
 OC München  4:32  4:02  6:34  9:55  11:54  7:15

 7  Redondo Barthelem  48:01  10:33  19:27  23:22  31:46  39:30  48:01
 Malaruta  10:33  8:54  3:55  8:24  7:44  8:31

 8  Hay Weinig, Lukas  48:20  3:15  7:41  13:03  36:46  42:48  48:20
 ohne Verein  3:15  4:26  5:22  23:43  6:02  5:32

 9  Hornung, Alexander  54:28  11:21  18:51  25:46  34:28  42:15  54:28
 ohne Verein  11:21  7:30  6:55  8:42  7:47  12:13

 Chuprov, Petr  Fehlst  -----  -----  -----  28:07  35:15  41:37
 ohne Verein  28:07  7:08  6:22


